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Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

4" Valve Body 3/8" BoltV4001761

3/8" LOCKWASHER V2001862

3/8" HEX NUTV2001963

3/8" Handle BoltV2502014

VALVE STEM THRUST BEARINGV2506015

3/8" Fender WasherV2512116

2" FP HandleV2515317

Stem BushingV2516018

#214 FKM O'RINGV2516319

STEM 3" FP, 4" V30151110

4" Valve BodyV40254111

4" BallV40255112

4" EndplateV40264213

Body O-ring for V400V40265214
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Model ppv-400t Manual Ball Valve




